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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron
05.04./06.04.2025

Event 114 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Preliminary 1 / 25

0
1
2 Horvath, Anna 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:02,20
3 Kurucova, Ema 2014 SVK XBS swimming 01:54,99
4 Varga, Zséfia 2014 HUN Komaromi UK SE 01:46,80
5 Rozsnyak, Mira 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:51,50
6 Kacera, Zora 2014 SVK XBS swimming 01:57,14
7 SHEVCHUK, Alisa 2011 AUT SC im Theresianum
8
9
Preliminary 2 / 25
0 Radndczi, Anna 2014 HUN GYUSE 01:37,70
1 Balla, Liza 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:35,90
2 Kacera, Adela 2014 SVK XBS swimming 01:35,25
3 LEUPOLD, Emma 2014 AUT SV-Simmering 01:34,99
4 Kusiakova, Barbora 2014 CZE TJ Fezko Strakonice 01:34,33
5 Nizka, Ema 2012 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 01:34,83
6 Vaokorovd, Vanesa 2014 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 01:35,11
7 DZIHIC, Mina Anja 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:35,85
8 Boridkova, Diana 2012 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Bratislava 01:37,65
9 Hetyei, Evelin 2014 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:38,70
Preliminary 3 / 25
0 Somlai, Nora 2013 HUN Zalaco ZUK 01:33,00
1 HOREHLED, Naomi 2014 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:32,05
2 Kvaobayova, Nina 2013 SVK  Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Malacky 01:31,91
3 tullerova, Kristina 2012 SVK  Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Malacky 01:31,22
4 FRANK, Katalin 1986 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:29,25
5 Yildiz, Ayla 2014 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:30,97
6 Mezei, Livia 2014 SVK XBS swimming 01:31,24
7 Tiklova, Adela 2013 SVK  Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Malacky 01:32,04
8 Egger, Katharina 2013 AUT USV Krems 01:32,12
9 Cibulkova, Emma 2014 SVK XBS swimming 01:33,71
Preliminary 4 / 25
0 Slobodova, Alica 2014 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 01:28,56
1 MLEIJNKOVA, Anna 2014 AUT ASV Wien 01:28,21
2 Sedmakova, Liliana 2013 SVK XBS swimming 01:27,27
3 Magyar, Léna 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:25,80
4  Fuchs, Adél 2013 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:25,50
5 Schnitzer, Laura 2006 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 01:25,60
6 imkovic, Lillien 2013 SVK XBS swimming 01:26,85
7 Kv?to?ova, Eli?ka 2014 CZE TJ Fezko Strakonice 01:27,56
8 LUTFI, Eleanor 2014 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:28,33
9 Papai, Lilidana 2014 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:28,70
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Continue Event 114 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Preliminary 5 / 25
0 Cisarova, Lucia 2011 SVK Swiming club Pezinok 01:25,15
1 WOCKINGER, Victoria 2014 AUT ASV Wien 01:24,53
2 SAMOYLOV, Lea 2014 AUT SV-Simmering 01:23,85
3 KC)TEL, Karolina 2013 AUT ASV Wien 01:23,64
4 Antalova, Jaroslava 2011 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Bratislava 01:22,52
5 Barath, Zselyke 2013 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:22,90
6 Keresztes, Viktoria 2014 HUN Kiscapak 01:23,80
7 Kotusova, Ela 2014 SVK XBS swimming 01:24,15
8 Tiklova, Natada 2013 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 01:24,79
9 Nagy Toke, Ella 2013 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:25,40

Preliminary 6 / 25
0 Horvath, Eszter 2014 HUN Komaromi UK SE 01:21,70
1 Illner, Chiara 2012 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:21,57
2 GRAF, Allegra 2010 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:21,20
3 HIEBLINGER, Catalina 2014 AUT SV-Simmering 01:20,74
4 Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:20,30
5 Kécsan Révész, Dorka Lilla 2013 HUN YBL Waterp 01:20,40
6 Balog, Béra Dorottya 2014 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:21,10
7 Kurtalija, Ella 2013 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:21,39
8 Leé, Helka 2011 HUN YBL Waterp 01:21,60
9 PACHER, Sarah 2014 AUT SV-Simmering 01:22,04

Preliminary 7 / 25
0 Pyykkdénen, Suvi 2012 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:20,00
1 JURISIC, Ida 2011 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:19,97
2 EL GENDY, Delara 2011 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:19,61
3 Tu inska, Hana 2010 SVK Swiming club Pezinok 01:19,31
4 Bukovinova, Klara 2011 SVK  Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Bratislava 01:19,02
5 Nagy, Noéra 2014 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:19,10
6 Csabai, Réka 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:19,60
7 Wieselthaler, Anna 2012 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:19,74
8 Miliffi, Emma 2014 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:20,00
9 SVETLYCHNA, Luiza 2014 AUT ASV Wien 01:20,13

Preliminary 8 / 25
0 Schott, Aneta 2012 SVK PK Kupele Piettany 01:18,60
1 Baksa, Licia 2014 HUN GYUSE 01:17,40
2 Horvath, Fanni 2014 HUN Zalaco ZUK 01:16,50
3  Wolf, Amalia 2008 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:16,38
4 Berki, Bianka 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:16,20
5 Wieselthaler, Mia 2012 AUT SU Mddling 01:16,36
6 Solczykiewicz, Sarah 2011 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:16,49
7 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:16,90
8 Mahringer, Anna-Sophie 2012 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:18,30
9 BELLI, Maria 2013 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:18,84
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Continue Event 114 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Preliminary 9 / 25
0 Péterffy, Réza Luca 2013 HUN Zalaco zZUK 01:15,90
1 OLADEINDE, Mia 2014 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:15,84
2 BANFI, Sara 2014 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:15,41
3 BOYCHEVA, Victoria 2011 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:15,24
4 MAMELA, Alejna 2014 AUT SV-Simmering 01:14,93
5 Kochle, Marlene 2013 AUT SV-Simmering 01:15,17
6 BADEA, Miruna-loana 2009 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:15,34
7 Jamnicka, Tereza 2013 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Bratislava 01:15,71
8 Baranyai, Lotti 2014 HUN GYUSE 01:15,90
9 Traub, Hanga 2013 HUN Ebihal SE 01:16,00

Preliminary 10 / 25
0 Hamar, Léna 2014 HUN GYUSE 01:14,40
1 Harm, Andrea 2013 AUT USV Krems 01:14,31
2 Marféldy, Erin 2013 AUT SV Villach 01:14,06
3 Lehrner, Annika 2012 AUT SU Mddling 01:13,94
4 Nyul, Noémi 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:13,40
5 CHLADT, Hanna 2008 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:13,80
6 RISTIC, Mia 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:14,00
7 Vodnakova, Vanda 2008 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 01:14,28
8 WINKLER, Patricia 2010 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:14,38
9 Katona, Elena 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:14,90

Preliminary 11 / 25
0 Mojzes, Anna 2010 HUN Komaromi UK SE 01:13,20
1 Samu, Karolina 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:13,10
2 Novotna, Adéla 2013 CZE Elite Standard Academy 01:13,00
3 POTZSCH, Mona 2013 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:12,65
4 Raisic, Ana 2012 AUT SU Médling 01:12,50
5 Németh, Melina 2014 AUT SU Médling 01:12,57
6 Deakova, Lucia 2012 SVK  Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Bratislava 01:12,93
7 NAGY, Alena Olivia 2014 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:13,06
8 Kézsmarki, Hanna 2010 HUN Zalaco ZUK 01:13,10
9 AICHINGER GANAS, Kiera 2012 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:13,22

Preliminary 12 / 25
0 Borucka, Sara 2010 SVK  Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Bratislava 01:11,95
1 DINTCHEVA, Dea 2009 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:11,58
2 KORBEL, Laura 2013 AUT SU Mddling 01:10,87
3 Linhartova, Johana 2011 CZE Telovychovna jednota Tabor 01:10,73
4 Ganzriegler, Doéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:10,70
5 GROBBELAAR, Amber 2010 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:10,73
6 Horvath, Emma 2012 HUN Komaromi UK SE 01:10,80
7 PATERA, Alma 2013 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:11,54
8 Bencze, Jazmin Lilidna 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:11,60
9 Mesarodova, Diana 2008 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 01:12,17
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Preliminary 13 / 25
0 Radek, Franka
Kratka, Bibiana
Palfi, Zita
Paulinyova, Ema
Nagypal, Nora
BILU IC, Elena
panarova, Lujza
ABOU-ZAHRA, Nora
Drazdil, Ophelia
Szabd, Janka

Preliminary 14 / 25
0 DARAZS, Zoe Sophie
Keresztes, Déra
Haas, Ivalina
Mathé, Mira
Kulcsar, Sara
Summer, Annika
Csukas, Lidia
FRANIC, Eva Mia
Trupkovi?, Lucija
Horvath, Borka Liza

Preliminary 15 / 25
0 PANJKOVIC, Vlatka
Glatter, Melina Anna

Puklavec, Sara
BARBIC, Lu

Maschke, Emely
Takacs, Lilien Mira
Kopp, Lisa

Frey, Emma
Tapubikova, Alexandra
Payrits, Zorka

Preliminary 16 / 25
0 Janza, Virag
ZELENKA, Marie
Srb, Johanna
Harangozo, Lili
Knizova, Ema
Hidy, Teréz Maria
LENNER, Esther
WEBSTER-MAIN, Solveig
Klein, Viktoria
Madaras, Luca

ONOUThA, WN

(o]

ONOOU A~ WNBH

O

ONOTUTA WNH

(o]

O O NOOUTL A~ WN -

2010
2012
2012
2007
2011
2010
2012
2011
2014
2014

2012
2012
2008
2011
2011
2012
2012
2010
2007
2011

2009
2012
2007
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2013
2012

2010
2011
2012
2009
2011
2012
2009
2011
2011
2012

CRO
SVK
HUN
SVK
AUT
CRO
SVK
AUT
AUT
HUN

AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
CRO
CRO
HUN

CRO
HUN
HUN
CRO
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
SVK
HUN

HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN

Cakovecki plivacki klub
Swiming club Pezinok
Vaci VSE

01:10,52
01:10,49
01:10,40

Klub vodnych portov OCEAN Bratislava 01:10,30

SV-Simmering
PK SISAK JANAF

01:10,25
01:10,29

Klub vodnych portov OCEAN Bratislava 01:10,35

SV-Simmering
USV Krems
Kiscapak

SV-Simmering
Kiscapak

SV Friesen Wien
Sop.Széchy

Sarvari Gy
SVS-Schwimmen
GYUSE

PK SISAK JANAF
Cakovecki plivacki klub
Sarvari Gy

PK SISAK JANAF
GYUSE
Ebihal SE
PK SISAK JANAF
SV Villach
GYUSE
SV Villach
SV Villach
PK Kupele Piettany
Sop.Széchy

Vaci VSE

SU Médling

USV Krems

Méri UE

Telovychovna jednota Tabor
Sop.Széchy

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC
SVS-Schwimmen

YBL Waterp

01:10,43
01:10,50
01:10,62

01:10,13
01:10,10
01:10,04
01:09,70
01:09,60
01:09,62
01:09,90
01:10,07
01:10,10
01:10,20

01:09,57
01:09,40
01:09,20
01:09,10
01:09,04
01:09,10
01:09,17
01:09,28
01:09,52
01:09,60

01:09,00
01:08,80
01:08,77
01:08,50
01:08,37
01:08,50
01:08,58
01:08,79
01:08,93
01:09,00
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Continue Event 114 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Preliminary 17 / 25
0 Besenczi, Hella 2014 HUN Zalaco zZUK 01:08,30
1 SIEBERER, Mia 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:08,22
2 BOROVNJAK, Sada 2008 CRO PK SISAK JANAF 01:08,00
3 BANFI, Elisabetta 2011 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:07,85
4 Siko6sd, Natalia Sara 2009 HUN YBL Waterp 01:07,80
5 Hamusics, Cecilia 2011 HUN Zalaco zZUK 01:07,80
6 Bockova, Izabela 2011 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 01:07,89
7 FELIZIANI, Giulia 2010 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:08,05
8 Schott, Anna Maria 2010 SVK PK KUpele Piectany 01:08,27
9 Jirmusova, Anna 2010 CZE Telovychovna jednota Tabor 01:08,34

Preliminary 18 / 25
0 Mehmedovik, Alisa 2009 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:07,56
1 HEIMGARTNER, Anna 2010 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:07,56
2 Srb, Sophie 2009 AUT USV Krems 01:07,48
3 Mavolo, Noémi 2013 HUN Ebihal SE 01:07,40
4 V?ne?kova, Kristyna 2009 CZE TJ Fezko Strakonice 01:07,21
5 BERGEN, Mireille 2010 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:07,34
6 GoObl-Firnkranz, Emma 2009 AUT USV Krems 01:07,44
7 Csabai, Janka 2011 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:07,50
8 Neger, Marlene 2011 AUT USV Krems 01:07,56
9 Pfeiffer, Lena 2011 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:07,72

Preliminary 19 / 25
0 HORAIC, Nina 2012 CRO PK SISAK JANAF 01:07,20
1 Gyulai, Jazmin 2011 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:07,00
2 Alt, Kamilla Emma 2011 HUN Vaci VSE 01:06,90
3 LINDSLY, Nola 2011 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:06,69
4 Toth-Kisgergely, Iza 2009 AUT SV Villach 01:06,62
5 Paulinyova, Nela 2012 SVK  Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Bratislava 01:06,62
6 Schneider, Leonie 2010 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:06,71
7 Sindelarova, Karolina 2008 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 01:06,95
8 Kovacs Henn, Zea 2011 HUN YBL Waterp 01:07,10
9 Cseko, Noémi 2010 HUN GYUSE 01:07,20

Preliminary 20 / 25
0 SZERENYI, Hanna 2014 AUT ASV Wien 01:06,39
1 Lydikova, Kiara 2012 HUN portov klub Delfin 01:06,10
2 Csenkyova, Michaela 2011 SVK PK Kupele Piettany 01:06,05
3 Séandor, Sarolta 2012 HUN Zalaco ZUK 01:06,00
4 Varagic, Nina 2012 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01:05,81
5 Bagaméri Hoffman, Panna 2010 HUN YBL Waterp 01:06,00
6 Makrai, Panna 2009 HUN Véaci VSE 01:06,00
7 Laczké, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:06,10
8 Tylova, Vanesa 2011 CZE TJ Fezko Strakonice 01:06,36
9 tepanova, Sophia Anna 2011 CZE Elite Standard Academy 01:06,45
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Continue Event 114 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Preliminary 21 / 25
0 Toéth, Karolina
Buruzs, Anna Katica
Mochékova, Linda
Fiedlerova, Stella
Filipova, Lea
Balogh, Adél
Horvath, Emese Anna
Bausz, Liza
Havan, Hédi
Sasvari, Aliz

Preliminary 22 / 25
0 MATHES, Clementine

Mihaly, Viktéria Hanna

Suijker, Rachel

Katona, Emili

Sipos, Amanda

Ors0, Franciska Mira

Jadudova, Sophia

Péter, Petra

Horvath, Hanna Kata
APINA, Andrea

Preliminary 23 / 25
0 Gelencsér, Ajsa
Nagy, Boglarka
Georgescu, Anne Mary
Kammerer, Kitti
Furdi, Meri
Vitonova, Natalie
Jankovska, Nina
Patera, Paula
Auffova, Liana
Ekateryna , Gura

Preliminary 24 / 25
0 Magyar, Adél
Pe?kova, Jana
Anna, Pilsova
Ehrich, Hannah Marie
Delia , Elena Ostafi
KAINZ, Leona
SMARIKOVA, Sara
PANJKOVIC, Laura
Gergely, Cecilia
YURDAKUL, Kayra

ONOUThA, WN

(o]

ONOOU A~ WNBH

O

ONOTUTA WNH

(o]

O O NOOUTL A~ WN -

2012
2006
2009
2012
2011
2007
2008
2012
2011
2008

2010
2011
2012
2011
2010
2009
2010
2009
2007
2012

2012
2007
2008
2009
2007
2010
2009
2011
2008
2010

2013
2009
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2009
2010
2010

HUN
HUN
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
CRO

HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
CRO
CZE
SVK
AUT
SVK
AZE

HUN
CZE
CZE
AUT
ROU
AUT
AUT
CRO
HUN
AUT

GYUSE
GYUSE
PK KUpele Piectany
Elite Standard Academy
PK KUpele Piectany
Zalaco ZUK
Zalaco ZUK
Sop.Széchy
Vaci VSE
YBL Waterp

Vienna Aquatic SC
Bp.Honvéd

Vaci VSE

Sop.Széchy

Kiscapak

YBL Waterp

J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.
Szomb.SKSI

Sarvari Gy

PK SISAK JANAF

Kiscapak

Veszpr.EUK

SV Friesen Wien

GYUSE

Cakovecki plivacki klub
Telovychovna jednota Tabor
SPORT CLUB Senec

SC Hakoah Wien

J+amp;T Sport Team, 0.z.
TEAM Azerbaijan

Szomb.SKSI

TJ Fezko Strakonice
TJ Fezko Strakonice
SV Friesen Wien
TEAM Bukaresti
Schwimm-Union-Wien
Schwimm-Union-Wien
PK SISAK JANAF
Kiscapak
Schwimm-Union-Wien

01:05,50
01:05,10
01:04,70
01:04,56
01:04,28
01:04,30
01:04,70
01:04,80
01:05,30
01:05,80

01:04,07
01:04,00
01:03,80
01:03,70
01:03,50
01:03,60
01:03,71
01:04,00
01:04,00
01:04,13

01:03,20
01:02,60
01:01,89
01:00,70
00:58,48
00:59,90
01:01,16
01:02,29
01:02,90
01:03,50

01:03,10
01:02,60
01:01,88
01:00,69
00:57,40
00:59,62
01:01,06
01:02,14
01:02,70
01:03,34
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Continue Event 114 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Preliminary 25 / 25

0 Veznikova, Barbora 2008 CZE Telovychovna jednota Tabor 01:03,04
1 Durinova, Tereza 2010 SVK J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z. 01:02,40
2 Winkler, Amelie 2011 AUT SU Mdodling 01:01,24
3 Gadanyi, Hédi 2011 HUN NivoMed E. 01:00,40
4 Lako, Dorina 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:57,00
5 Preislerova, Adela 2008 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec 00:58,49
6 Zambo, Anna Villo 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:01,0

7 Zombori, Néra 2006 HUN YBL Waterp 01:01,90
8 GULAN, Izabela 2010 CRO PK SISAK JANAF 01:02,66
9 HEIMGARTNER, Sara 2007 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:03,32
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